
WCS PARENT MEETINGS AND SPECIAL EVENTS 
2025-2026 

 
Festival of Courage - Thursday, September 25  

Lantern Walk - Monday, November 10 
St. Nicholas - Friday, December 5 

Santa Lucia  - Friday, December 12 
Winter Spiral - December 15-19 

May Fair (April 30 is the Thursday before the 1st in 2026) 

 
DATE ACTIVITY GRADES TIME 

       Tuesday, August 12 Family Council Meeting (Training) All  6:30 - 8:30 

Saturday, August 16 Love your School Spruce Up - Parent 
Volunteer Event at Kinder House and 

Big School  

All  8am-12pm 

Wednesday, August 13 New Parent Orientation All 6:30-8 

Tuesday, August 19 New Students: Meet Your Teacher 
Event (teacher will communicate)  

All 3:30-4:30 

Tuesday, September 2 Back to School Night  
(staggered by grade) 

 

All     K-1 5pm 
    2-3  6pm 

4-5  7pm 
6-8  8pm  

  Tuesday, September 9      Community Norms - Why 
volunteering matters? 

6:30-7:15 
 

Tea & Cookies 
 

1st Family Council Meeting 
7:30-8:30 

All    6:30-8:30 

Saturday, September 13 Lee Sturgeon-Day  
Community Presentation 

All  9-11 am 

Tuesday, September 23 Liz Beaven,  
Alliance for Public Waldorf Education 

Community Presentation 

All 6:30-7:30 
 

 

Thursday, September 25 Festival of Courage  
*In school, student-only event. Hosted 

by 6th grade.  

All School hours 

Saturday, October 11 Harvest Festival All 10-4 



      Tuesday,  October 14 Community Norms - Building 
Community 
6:30-7:15 

 
Tea & Cookies 

 
Family Council Meeting 

7:30-8:30 

 
All 

6:30-8:30 

October 27, 28, 29 Parent Teacher Conferences & Portfolio 
Reviews in grades 6-8 

* (half days for students) 

All  TBD by 
Class 

Teachers 

Tuesday, November 4 
HS Preview  

High School Preview Night 6:30 - 8:30 
 

7th & 8th Grade 6:30-8:30 

Monday, November 10 Lantern Walk  
Hosted by 4th grade 

All grades 5:30-7:30pm 

Tuesday, November 11 Community Norms - Mini Eurythmy 
Workshop with Raven Garland 

6:30-7:15 
 

Tea & Cookies 
 

Family Council Meeting 
7:30-8:30 

All  6:30-8:30 

Friday,  December 5 St. Nicholas  
Student only event 

K-4 School hours 

Tuesday, December 9 Community Norms - Roots and 
Inspiration for Waldorf Education   

Hybrid  
6:30-7:15 

 
 

No family council meeting 

All  6:30 - 8:30 

Friday, December 12 Santa Lucia 
*Student-only event. Hosted by 7th 

grade. 
 

Staff Holiday Party 

All School hours 

Monday, December 15  Holiday Music Concert  
@ Olympus Jr. High School  

 

7th & 8th Grades 6pm 

December 15-19 Winter Spiral Walk TBD  
by Class Teacher 

TBD by 
Class 

Teacher 

Tuesday, January 13 Community Norms - Communication 
and Healthy Conflict 

All  6:30 - 8:30 



6:30-7:15 
 

Tea & Cookies 
 

Family Council Meeting 
7:30-8:30 

Tuesday January 27 Prospective Parent Evening 
Hosted by PAC 

All  6-7 

 
Saturday, February 7 
Sunday, February 8 

Christiaan Boele Workshop  
Hosted by the Foundation  

                      
https://www.werbecksinging.org/about-c
hristiaan 

 

All  
Parents and staff invited 

TBD 

Tuesday, February 10          Title 1 parent evening 6-6:30 
 

Student Support at WCS 6:30 - 7:15 
* Nicole to lead with Marta and Oriah 

 
Family Council Meeting 7:30 - 8:30 

All 6:00-8:30 

Tuesday February 24            Community Waldorf Topic  All  
Parents and staff invited 

6:30 - 8 pm 

Wednesday, March 4 Special Education Interest Group 
Hosted by the Joint Committee 

All 12-1 

       Tuesday, March 10 Middle School Preview Night  
6:30 - 7:15 

 
Tea & Cookies  

 
Family Council Meeting 7:30 - 8:30 

All  6:30-8:30 

April 1-3 Parent Teacher Conferences & Portfolio 
Review for Grades 6-8  

*1st and 2nd are half days for students, 
Friday the 3rd is a no student day 

All  TBA by 
Class 

Teachers 

Tuesday, April 14 Healthy Risk Taking &  
Role of Screens in a Waldorf Home and 

School 6:30 - 7:15 
 

Tea & Cookies 
 

Family Council Meeting 7:30 - 8:30 

All  6:30 - 8:30 

Saturday, April 25 Spring Showcase All 3pm-5pm 



Thursday, April 30 May Faire 
Student only event 

All  School hours 

Monday May 4 
 

5th Grade Pentathlon 
*Student and Staff only. To include 

visiting school(s) 
*No school, teacher work day 

5th TBD 

Tuesday, May 5  
 

Incoming Kindergarten 5:30-6:15 
 & Incoming 1st Grade Parents 

6:30-7:15 
Hosted by Kinder Teachers, incoming 
1st Grade Teachers and Team Lead 

Pre-K & K 5:30 - 6:15 
(K) 

6:30-7:15 
(1st) 

Tuesday, May 12 Family Council Social  
& 

Volunteer Thank-You Event 
 

Family Council Members  6:30-8:30 

May 27-28 Eighth Grade Graduations 
Ponderosa on May 27 
Magnolia on May 28 

 

8th Grade 6pm 

June 1-4 Eighth Grade Trip 8th Grade    

Thursday, June 4 Field Day 
Student only event - Half Day 

All School hours 

 
 
* Diwali (October) and Medieval Games (May) optional per 5th and 6th grade teachers 
respectively.  


